
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= AIG
BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200406240003
45520

06/24/2004
12:59:00

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

200406010002
88850

200404220002
07060

04/22/2004
08:27:00

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

RAVE MOTION
PICTURES
BIRMINGHAM
III LLC

31 130 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:130

200406240003
45570

06/24/2004
12:59:00

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

33 58 200403220001
46320

Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:58

200407150003
91640

07/15/2004
01:50:00

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LEE BRANCH
LLC

33 58 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:58

200406010002
88860

06/01/2004
10:02:00

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PRICKETT,
JOHN R JR

33 58 Lot#:6 Book:33
Pg:58

200406240003
45530

06/24/2004
12:59:00

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

33 58 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:58

200406240003
45550

06/24/2004
12:59:00

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS REGIONS
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200406240003
45540

06/24/2004
12:59:00

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT VILLAGE AT
LEE BRANCH
PAD C

33 58 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:58

200407150003
91630

07/15/2004
01:50:00

AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VILLAGE OF
LEE BRANCH
PHASE II

33 58 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:58


