Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406240003 45520	06/24/2004 12:59:00	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS						200406010002 88850	·
200404220002 07060	04/22/2004 08:27:00	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	GROUND LEASE	RAVE MOTION PICTURES BIRMINGHAM III LLC			31	130		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:130
200406240003 45570	06/24/2004 12:59:00	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			33	58	200403220001 46320	Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:58
200407150003 91640	07/15/2004 01:50:00	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEE BRANCH LLC			33	58		Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:58
200406010002 88860	06/01/2004 10:02:00	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PRICKETT, JOHN R JR			33	58		Lot#:6 Book:33 Pg:58
200406240003 45530	06/24/2004 12:59:00	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS				33	58		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:58
200406240003 45550	06/24/2004 12:59:00	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REGIONS BANK						Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200406240003 45540	06/24/2004 12:59:00	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH PAD C			33	58		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:58
200407150003 91630	07/15/2004 01:50:00	AIG BAKER EAST VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VILLAGE OF LEE BRANCH PHASE II			33	58		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:58